1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
PV-1040AX-V1.5-151225
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SOLAR SYSTEMS
PHOTOVOLTAIC (SOLAR) CABLE, 4 sq.mm

Thermal endurance properties          according to IEC 60216-2
Shrinkage according to EN 60811-503
Order Information
Part number Description Color Length Package
PV-1040AB PV Solar Cable, 62930 IEC131, H1Z2Z2-K, (1.5/1.5KVDC), 1x4 mm2 Black 1000 m Roll.
PV-1040AR PV Solar Cable, 62930 IEC131, H1Z2Z2-K, (1.5/1.5KVDC), 1x4 mm2 Red 1000 m Roll.
PV-1040AB-5 PV Solar Cable, 62930 IEC131, H1Z2Z2-K, (1.5/1.5KVDC), 1x4 mm2 Black 500 m Roll.
PV-1040AR-5 PV Solar Cable, 62930 IEC131, H1Z2Z2-K, (1.5/1.5KVDC), 1x4 mm2 Red 500 m Roll.
PV-1040AB-1 PV Solar Cable, 62930 IEC131, H1Z2Z2-K, (1.5/1.5KVDC), 1x4 mm2 Black 100 m Easy Bx.
PV-1040AR-1 PV Solar Cable, 62930 IEC131, H1Z2Z2-K, (1.5/1.5KVDC), 1x4 mm2 Red 100 m Easy Bx.
*Other jacket color available on request
Specifications subject to change without notice.